Route 1

AM Time Bus stop
7:31 12188 Hwy 101
7:45 Saltery Bay
7:51 Roberts & Thunderbay
7:53 Roberts & Leaside
7:55 Roberts & Scotch Fir
8:02 Lang Bay Hall
8:08 Nassichuk & Zillinsky
8:10 Nassichuk & Heddle
8:11 Nassichuk & Wilcox
8:12 Nassichuk & Maywood
8:17 KELLY CREEK SCHOOL
8:20 Hwy 101 & Donkersley
8:22 Black Point Store
8:25 Hwy 101 & Pine Tree
8:26 Hwy 101 & McLean
8:28 Hwy 101 & Whalen
8:29 Hwy 101 & Stark
8:30 Hwy 101 & Armour
8:31 Hwy 101 & Gaudet
8:32 Hwy 101 & Duck Lake
8:33 Hwy 101 & McCausland
8:52 BROOKS SCHOOL

SD47 Bus Routes 2024/2025
Uncontrolled document if printed.
Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.
Revised: 9/23/2024



https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

Route 1

PM Time

3:25
3:44
3:46
3:47
3:49
3:51
3:52
3:54
3:56
3:59
4:01
4:07
4:08
4:10
4:13
4:17
4:24
4:27
4:28
4:36
4:44

Uncontrolled document if printed.

Bus stop

BROOKS SCHOOL
Hwy 101 & McCausland
Hwy 101 & Duck Lake
Hwy 101 & Gaudet

Hwy 101 & Armour
Hwy 101 & Stark

Hwy 101 & Whalen

Hwy 101 & McLean
Hwy 101 & Pine Tree
Black Point Store

Hwy 101 & Donkersley
Nassichuk & Maywood
Nassichuk & Wilcox
Nassichuk & Zillinsky
KELLY CREEK SCHOOL
Lang Bay Hall

Roberts & Scotch Fir
Leaside & Roberts
Roberts & Thunder Bay
Saltery Bay

12188 Hwy 101

Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.

Revised: 9/23/2024

SD47 Bus Routes 2024/2025


https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

